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WD40

Black Knights
G-MEN

KS Mudpups
Blind Beavers
Polish Nationals
Barbarian Horde
Cardinals
Denver Harbor Broncos
Jackson Five
Dealer's

Injured List

Total Points

WD40

G-MEN

KS Mudpups
Denver Harbor Broncos
Black Knights
Blind Beavers
Polish Nationals
Cardinals
Dealer's

Injured List
Barbarian Horde
Jackson Five

L
21 5
20 6
19 7
19 7
15 11
11 15
11 15
10 16
10 16
10 16

2117.60
2082.50
1997.00
1945.30
1943.90
1909.90
1806.90
1752.10
1732.60
1642.90
1598.30
1196.70
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PCT
0.808
0.769
0.731
0.731
0.577
0.423
0.423
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.231

PF
3387.40
3237.00
3341.40
3341.20
3087.40
2927.80
2525.40
2886.80
3062.20
2393.40
2766.60
2658.00

PA
2935.64
2932.74
2911.04
2931.74
2973.04
3083.74
2808.44
3009.24
3022.24
2957.14
2947.34
3102.24
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PTS
2117.60
1943.90
2082.50
1997.00
1909.90
1806.90
1598.30
1752.10
1945.30
1196.70
1732.60
1642.90
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